Race Date
September 07, 2018

MSUM Dragon Twilight
Overall Finish List

Women

JV Girls 4000m

Place Score Name
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1 Greta McLagan

2 Abby Tweeton
3 Anna Nelson

4 Mary Wunderlich

5 Alicia Maddux

6 Octavia Nerguson

7 Mattea Steeke
8 Ella Cole
9 Lucy Delorme

10 Grace Hoselton

11 Emma Rieger

12 Jasmine Thayer
13 Morgan Reeder

14 Jamie Raske

15 Keeley Eichhorn

16 Chloe Bry

17 Nevaeh Rethemeier

18 Grace Kalina

19 Courtney Frohling

(< 5) Carly Steiner
(< 5) Isabelle Binder
(< 5) Skylar Johnson

20 Madelyn Tangen

21 Brooklyn Klein
(> 7) Siri Overturf
(> 7) Emilee Beack
(> 7) Ellie Eichhorn
(> 7) Anya Roe
(> 7) Eliana Paurus
(< 5) Tia Ahner

Team

Fargo South
Perham
Moorhead
Perham
Moorhead
Moorhead
Perham
Moorhead
Moorhead
Fargo South
Fargo South
Moorhead
Fargo South
Moorhead
Fargo South
Fargo South
Perham
Perham
Perham

West Central Area
Northern Cass
Northern Cass
Perham

Fargo South
Moorhead
Perham

Fargo South
Perham
Perham

West Central Area
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Grade

Time
16:45.6
17:13.5
17:215
18:01.3
18:04.3
18:23.6
18:52.0
18:52.6
18:55.8
18:57.1
19:13.0
19:22.2
19:43.9
20:07.6
20:12.8
20:36.9
20:56.4
20:59.9
21:00.0
21:13.4
21:19.0
21:20.3
21:27.6
21:35.9
21:37.4
21:46.3
21:57.9
21:58.9
24:01.8
24:46.5
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MSUM Dragon Twilight

Race Date
September 07, 2018 Final Team Results
Women
JV Girls 4000m
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Moorhead Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 31
Average Time: 18:19.5
1 Anna Nelson 8 3 3 17:21.5 17:21.5
2 Alicia Maddux 9 5 8 18:04.3 35:25.8
3 Octavia Nerguson 11 6 14 18:23.6 53:49.4
4 Ella Cole 8 8 22 18:52.6 1:12:42.0
5 Lucy Delorme 11 9 31 18:55.8 1:31:37.8
6 Jasmine Thayer 10 (12) (43) 19:22.2 1:51:00.0
7 Jamie Raske 9 (14) (57) 20:07.6 2:11:07.6
8 Siri Overturf 9 > 7 21:37.4 2:32:45.0
Perham Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 48
Average Time: 19:12.6
1 Abby Tweeton 11 2 2 17:13.5 17:13.5
2 Mary Wunderlich 10 4 6 18:01.3 35:14.8
3 Mattea Steeke 9 7 13 18:52.0 54:06.8
4 Nevaeh Rethemeier 9 17 30 20:56.4 1:15:03.2
5 Grace Kalina 11 18 48 20:59.9 1:36:03.1
6 Courtney Frohling 9 (19) (67) 21:00.0 1:57:03.1
7 Madelyn Tangen 11 (20) (87) 21:27.6 2:18:30.7
8 Emilee Beack 9 > 7 21:46.3 2:40:17.0
9 Anya Roe 9 > 7 21:58.9 3:02:15.9
10 Eliana Paurus 9 > 7 24:01.8 3:26:17.7
Fargo South Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 50
Average Time: 18:58.4
1 Greta McLagan 12 1 1 16:45.6 16:45.6
2 Grace Hoselton 8 10 11 18:57.1 35:42.7
3 Emma Rieger 10 11 22 19:13.0 54:55.7
4 Morgan Reeder 9 13 35 19:43.9 1:14:39.6
5 Keeley Eichhorn 9 15 50 20:12.8 1:34:52.4
6 Chloe Bry 11 (16) (66) 20:36.9 1:55:29.3
7 Brooklyn Klein 12 (21) (87) 21:35.9 2:17:05.2
8 Ellie Eichhorn 10 > 7 21:57.9 2:39:03.1
Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Isabelle Binder 10 <5 21:19.0 21:19.0
2 Skylar Johnson 7 <5 21:20.3 42:39.3
West Central Area School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Carly Steiner 10 <5 21:13.4 21:13.4
2 Tia Ahner 11 <5 24:46.5 45:59.9
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